Product Number
GC-ESXi

GC-B-MCHS

Hardware Limited Warranty
Software Limited Warranty
GuardiCore Gold Support

GuardiCore Premium Support

Product Description
GuardiCore ESXi Host
GuardiCore Bare Metal Machines
12 months hardware replacement for verified defects
12 months software defect correction or workaround
Optimal for non-business critical environments

Optimal for mission critical business environments

MSRP
$6,352.00
$1,274.00
$10,730.00

$8,025.00
$12,050.00
$15,650.00

DIR %

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

Customer

$6,079.66

$1,219.38

$10,269.95

$7,680.93

$11,533.36

$14,979.01




