Product Number	Product Description	MSRP	DIR %	Customer
GC-ESXi	GuardiCore ESXi Host	\$6,352.00	5%	\$6,079.66
GC-B-MCHS	GuardiCore Bare Metal Machines	\$1,274.00	5%	\$1,219.38
Hardware Limited Warranty	12 months hardware replacement for verified defects	\$10,730.00	5%	\$10,269.95
Software Limited Warranty	12 months software defect correction or workaround	\$8,025.00	5%	\$7,680.93
GuardiCore Gold Support	Optimal for non-business critical environments	\$12,050.00	5%	\$11,533.36
GuardiCore Premium Support	Optimal for mission critical business environments	\$15,650.00	5%	\$14,979.01